
Activities

Face Painting

Kaleidoscope Theatre for Young People

Obstacle Course #5

Happy Face Bouncer

Obstacle Course #4

Obstacle Course #3

Basketball Bungy Run

Island Savings - Face Painting

Pacific Institute of Sport Excellence

Strawberry Vale Pre-school

Foot Golf

Princess Carriage

Four Person Joust

Mega Slide

Super Slide

Extreme Obstacle

Leap Ball

Victoria Hapkido

Displays

Saanich Information Booth

Victoria Child Care Resource

Medix - First Aid

CFAX - Kool FM

Lower Level Stage

Swan Lake Nature Sanctuary

Concessions

KidsFUNd Concession

Mini Donuts by Noel

Concession Area

Greek on the Street - Concession

.

17

21

37

18

19

20

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

demonstration area

by

by

by

by

by

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Fun-Time Inflatables

Fun-Time Inflatables

Fun-Time Inflatables

Fun-Time Inflatables

Fun-Time Inflatables

Inflatafun

Inflatafun

Inflatafun

Inflatafun

Inflatafun

Inflatafun

Inflatafun

PISE

Strawberry Vale Pre-school Entrance from
Upper Level Lot

CFAX
VIRGIN
RADIO

Swan Lake Nature Sanctuary

Medix
First Aid

Lower
Level
(Filter Beds)

Lower
Level
(Filter Beds)

Strawberry Festival
Sunday, July 7, 2019
11:00 am - 3:00 pm

Island Savings
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Victoria
Hapkido

Inflatafun - Mega Slide

Info Tent
Volunteers

FunTime - Obstacle #4
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Foot Golf

Mini Donuts
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Washroom
Construction Zone

Inflatafun - Leap Ball

Inflatafun - Extreme Obstacle

Inflatafun - Super Slide

Princess Carriage

Inflatafun - Joust

KidsFUNd
Concession
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FunTime - Happy Face23

FunTime - Obstacle #522

FunTime - Obstacle #325
FunTime - Basketball Bungy Run26
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11:30 - 11:50 am Lkwungen Traditional Dancers

12:20 - 12:50 pm

1:30 - 2:00 pm

2:15 - 2:45 pm

Chinese Culture Dance Victoria

Bollywood Beats

Sanpaguita Dancers

LOWER LEVEL STAGE SCHEDULE
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Kaleidoscope Theatre

Victoria Child Care

Swan Lake Nature Sanctuary

Strawberry Vale Pre-school

PISE

Island Savings

KidsFUNd
Concession

CFAX
VIRGIN
RADIO

Medix
First Aid

FunTime - Obstacle #3

FunTime - Basketball Bungy Run

FunTime - Happy Face

FunTime - Obstacle #4

FunTime - Obstacle #5

Kaleidoscope Theatre

Victoria Child Care

Victoria
Hapkido

Info Tent
Volunteers

Face PaintingFace Painting


